GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2324
ANSWERED ON:06.08.2003

IMAGES MAGAZINES ON EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES
MOHAN RAWALE

Will the Minister of HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the requisite information has since been collected;
(b) if so, the details thereof;
(c) if not, the reasons therefor; and

(d) the time by which it is likely to be collected and laid on the Table of the House?

Answer
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (DR. VALLABHBHAIKATHIRIA)
(@) : No, Sir.
(b): Question does not arise.
(c): The information has to be collected from various sources which is a time consuming process.

(d): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House soon.
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